Features
EPD-023
Introduction
EPD-023 is the module which support ultralow power 2.4GHz RF wireless protocol integrated with 2.9" EPD in ARM Cortex-M3 processor. The module can support hospital ,pharmacy,
factory, warehouse and retail application With optimization on the power consumption and device management, your applications with low data rate requirement can be achieved
years battery lifetime and thousand devices connection.
Advantech EPD-023 provide multi interface for application control which is highly integrated with EPD driver and low power consumption system. EPD-023 support Zigbee software
stack protocol which can auto join and binding the network group with WISE-3240 IoT Router and WISE-3610Z IoT Gateway. Data can be quickly and easily acquired and transformed

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
EPD-023
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EPD-023B1AG-NTC02 2.9" wireless ePaper display module
EPD-023B2AG-NTC02 2.9" Wireless ePaper displays system solution in 2.4G
EPD-023B2AG-NTC12  EPD-023B2AG-NTC02 for 50 pcs solution kit
EPD-023B2AG-NTC22  EPD-023B2AG-NTC02 for 100 pcs solution kit
EPD-023B2AG-NTC32  EPD-023B2AG-NTC02 for 500 pcs solution kit
EPD-023B2AG-NTC42  EPD-023B2AG-NTC02 for 3000 pcs solution kit
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1760002692-01 4 pcs CR2450 battery
Packing List
Model Name Part No. Description
EPD-023B EPD-023B1AG-NTC02
1. 2.9" Black/White ePaper
2. ePaper Control Board with IEEE802.15.4
(2.4G) wireless control solution
EPD-023B2 EPD-023B2AG-NTC02 2.9" Black/White ePaper IEEE802.15.4 (2.4G)
system solution
* All Eink Panel inspection criteria refer to Eink CAS & Inspection standard document.
* Note: E Ink Recommend condition for storage:
Temperature: 20 +-10 degree C